© 2020 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/10 Rev. 07/20/20
COL_MPS_S
MPS
MULTIPURPOSE LINEAR
FEATURES 
 Photom

MPS
MULTIPURPOSE LINEAR
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: MPS4–40ML–CW–EDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
MPS – – –
Model Size 1 CRI Color Temp Nominal Lumens 4 Lens Distribution 5
MPS
MultiPurpose
Linear
2 2'
4 4'
8 8'
Blank >80
9 90 2
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2750T 2700K–5000K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White 3
2765T 2700K–6500K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White 3
XW 4' (2700), 8' (5400)
XWHE 4' (2500), 8' (5000)
VW 2' (1700), 4' (3400),
8' (6900)
VWHE 4' (3300), 8' (6600)
MW 2' (2300), 4' (3800),
8' (7700)
MWHE 2' (2100), 4' (3700),
8' (7400)
LW 2' (2500), 4' (4200),
8' (8400)
LWHE 2' (2600), 4' (4100),
8' (8200)
ML 2' (3600), 4' (4800),
8' (9500)
MLHE 4' (4700), 8' (9400)
HL 2' (3800), 4' (6000),
8' (12,000)
HLHE 4' (5700), 8' (11,500)
VL 4' (7100), 8' (14,200)
XL 4' (8400), 8' (17,000)
C Curve, Frosted
Acrylic
F Flat, Frosted
Acrylic
NL Less Lens
CP Curve, Frosted
Polycarbonate
N Narrow Distribution 6
W Wide Distribution
– –
Driver Voltage Options Control Options 15,16
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim-to-Dark
ESD Step Dimming
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming
technology 7
LUT5 5-Series EcoSystem
LED driver 7
DALIP DALI Power Bus 8
U 120V-277V

Driver options listed below are available for the outputs as shown.
PRODUCT EXCEPTIONS & DETAILS
ORDERING GUIDE (CONTINUED)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
DRIVER AVAILABILITY TABLE — 2'
VW MW MWHE LW LWHE ML HL
E x x x x x x x
ED x x x x x x x
ED1 x x x x x x x
EDD x x x x x
ESD x x x x x
LUT5 x x x x x
LUTH x x x x x
347 x x x x x
DALIP x x x x x x x
CONTINUOUS ROW MOUNT EXAMPLE GUIDE
Continuous Row Length MPS4 MPS8 MPSCRK-* CM**SCF*-KIT CM**NF-KIT
12' —  Option 1 1 1 1 1 1
12' —  Option 2 3 0 2 1 1
16' —  Option 1 0 2 1 1 1
16' —  Option 2 2 1 2 1 2
32' —  Option 1 0 4 3 2 1
32' —  Option 2 2 3 4 2 1
DRIVER AVAILABILITY TABLE — 4' & 8'
XW XWHE VW VWHE MW MWHE LW LWHE ML MLHE HL HLHE VL XL
E x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
ED x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
ED1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
EDD x x x x x x x x
ESD x x x x x x x x
347 x x x x x x x x
LUT5 x x x x x x
LUTH x x x x x x
DALIP x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
TEMPERATURE TABLE (C°) — 4' & 8'
80 CRI
E/ED/ED1 ESDU ED347 EDD LUT
Size Lumen
Package
Ceiling/
Surface
Mount
Pendant/
TH Mount
Ceiling/
Surface
Mount
Pendant/
TH Mount
Ceiling/
Surface
Mount
Pendant/
TH Mount
Ceiling/
Surface
Mount
Pendant/
TH Mount
Ceiling/
Surface
Mount
Pendant/
TH Mount
2'
VW 35 40 35 40 35 40 35 40 35 40
MW 35 40 35 40 35 40 35 40 35 40
LW 35 40 35 40 35 40 35 40 35 40
ML 35 40 35 40 35 40 35 40 35 40
HL 30 35 30 35 30 35 30 35 30 35
XW 35 45 35 45 35 45 30 35 30 35
4'